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 APPLICANT Rep. and Address for Service 
 
 
 Enbridge Gas Inc. Vanessa Innis 
 
 Manager, Strategic Applications – Rate Rebasing 
 Enbridge Gas Inc. 
 50 Keil Drive North 
 P.O. Box 2001 
 Chatham, ON  N7M 5M1 
 
 Tel: 416-495-5499 
 Fax: 416-495-6072 
 EGIRegulatoryproceedings@enbridge.com 
 
 APPLICANT COUNSEL 
 
 David Stevens 
 Aird & Berlis LLP 
 
 Brookfield Place, P.O. Box 754 
 Suite 1800, 181 Bay Street 
 Toronto  ON  M5J 2T9 
 Tel: 416-863-1500 
 Fax: 416-853-1515 
 dstevens@airdberlis.com 

 
 Dennis O'Leary 
 Aird & Berlis LLP 
 
 181 Bay Street 
 Suite 1800 
 Box 754 
 Toronto  ON  M4J 2T9 
 Tel: 416-865-4711 
 Fax: 416-863-1515 
 doleary@airdberlis.com 

 

mailto:EGIRegulatoryproceedings@enbridge.com
mailto:dstevens@airdberlis.com
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 INTERVENORS Rep. and Address for Service 

 
 Association of Power  David Butters 
 Producers of Ontario President & CEO 
 Association of Power Producers of Ontario 
 
 67 Yonge Street 
 Suite 1040 
 Toronto  ON  M8E 1J8 
 Tel: 647-444-6549  Ext:  
 david.butters@appro.org 

 
 Colm Boyle 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 22 Adelaide St. W. 
 Toronto  Ontario  M5H4E3 
 Tel: 416-367-7273 
 Fax: 416-367-6749 
 cboyle@blg.com 

 
 Atura Power Margaret Koontz 
 
 Manager, Market Affairs 
 Portlands Energy Centre Inc. on behalf of Portlands  
 Energy Centre L.P. 
 Atura Power 
 1415 Joshuas Creek Drive 
 Unit 101 
 Oakville  ON  L6H 7G4 
 Tel: 416-580-6920 
 margaret.koontz@aturapower.com 

mailto:david.butters@appro.org
mailto:cboyle@blg.com
mailto:margaret.koontz@aturapower.com
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 Building Owners and  Albert Engel 
 Managers Association,  Partner 
 Greater Toronto Fogler, Rubinoff LLP 
 
 77 King Street West 
 Suite 3000 
 P.O. Box 95, TD Centre North Tower 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1G8 
 Tel: 416-864-7602 
 aengel@foglers.com 

 
 Ian Jarvis 
 President 
 Enerlife Consulting Inc. 
 
 90 Eglinton Avenue East 
 Suite 412 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 2Y3 
 Tel: 416-915-1530  Ext: 203 
 Fax: 416-915-1534 
 ijarvis@enerlife.com 

 
 Gillian Henderson 
 Enerlife Consulting Inc. 
 
 90 Eglinton Avenue East 
 Suite 412 
 Toronto  ON  M4P 2Y3 
 Tel: 16-915-1530 
 gillian.henderson@enerlife.com 

mailto:aengel@foglers.com
mailto:ijarvis@enerlife.com
mailto:gillian.henderson@enerlife.com
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 Building Owners and  Matthew Rutledge 
 Managers Association,  Fogler, Rubinoff LLP 
 Greater Toronto 77 King Street West, Suite 3000 
 TD Centre North Tower, P.O. Box 95 
 Toronto  ON  M5K 1G8 
 Tel: 416-864-7607 
 Fax: 416-941-8852 
 mrutledge@foglers.com 

 
 Canadian Biogas Association Michael Buonaguro 
 
 Counsel 
 The Energy Boutique 
 
 24 Humber Trail 
 Toronto  ON  M6S 4C1 
 Tel: 416-767-1666 
 mrb@mrb-law.com 

 
 Jennifer Green 
 Executive Director 
 Canadian Biogas Association 
 
 275 Slater Street 
 Suite 900 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 5H9 
 Tel: 613-822-1004 
 jgreen@biogasassociation.ca 
 
 

mailto:mrutledge@foglers.com
mailto:mrb@mrb%1Elaw.com
mailto:jgreen@biogasassociation.ca
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 Canadian Manufacturers &  Vincent Caron 
 Exporters Director, Manufacturing Policy 
 Canadian Manufacturers & Exporters 
 
 55 Standish Court, Suite 620 
 Mississauga  ON  L5R 4B2 
 Tel: 905-672-3466 
 Fax: 905-672-1764 
 vincent.caron@cme-mec.ca 

 
 Emma Blanchard 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 100 Queen Street 
 Suite 1300 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-369-4755 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 eblanchard@blg.com 

 
 Scott Pollock 
 Borden Ladner Gervais LLP 
 
 100 Queen Street 
 Suite 1300 
 Ottawa  ON  K1P 1J9 
 Tel: 613-787-3541 
 Fax: 613-230-8842 
 spollock@blg.com 

 

mailto:vincent.caron@cme%1Emec.ca
mailto:eblanchard@blg.com
mailto:spollock@blg.com
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 Coalition for Renewable  Vincent Morales 
 Natural Gas Manager of Legislative and Regulatory Affairs 
 Coalition for Renewable Natural Gas 
 
 1017 L Street, #513 
 Sacramento  CA  95814 
 Tel: 916-588-3033 
 vincent@rngcoalition.com 

 

 Consumers Council of  Julie Girvan 
 Canada Consultant 
 Consumers Council of Canada 
 
 J. E. Girvan Enterprises 
 62 Hillsdale Ave. East 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 1T5 
 Tel: 416-322-7936 
 Fax: 416-322-9703 
 jgirvan@uniserve.com 

 

 Enercare Home and  Tracy Li 
 Commercial Services LP Chief People and Legal Officer 
 Enercare Home and Commercial Services LP 
 
 7400 Birchmount Road 
 Markham  ON  L3R 5V4 
 Tel: 416-649-1877 
 Fax: 416-649-1964 
 legal@enercare.ca 

 

 Energy Probe Research  Tom Ladanyi 
 Foundation TL Energy Regulatory Consultants Inc. 
 
 41 Divadale Drive 
 Toronto  ON  M4G 2N7 
 Tel: 416-423-3685 
 tom.ladanyi@rogers.com 

mailto:vincent@rngcoalition.com
mailto:jgirvan@uniserve.com
mailto:legal@enercare.ca
mailto:tom.ladanyi@rogers.com
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 Energy Probe Research  Roger Higgin 
 SPA Inc. 
 
 15 Malabar Place 
 Toronto  ON  M3B 1A4 
 Tel: 416-391-0738 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 spainc@rogers.com 

 

 Environmental Defence  Amanda Montgomery 
 Canada Inc. Elson Advocacy 
 
 1062 College Street 
 Lower Suite 
 Toronto  ON  M6H 1A9 
 Tel: 416-906-7305 
 Fax: 416-763-5435 
 amanda@elsonadvocacy.ca 

 
 Kent Elson 
 Elson Advocacy 
 
 1062 College Street 
 Lower Suite 
 Toronto  ON  M6H 1A9 
 Tel: 416-906-7305 
 Fax: 416-763-5435 
 kent@elsonadvocacy.ca 

 
 Jack Gibbons 
 Ontario Clean Air Alliance 
 
 160 John Street, Suite 300 
 Toronto  ON  M5V 2E5 
 Tel: 416-260-2080  Ext: 2 
 jack@cleanairalliance.org 

mailto:spainc@rogers.com
mailto:amanda@elsonadvocacy.ca
mailto:kent@elsonadvocacy.ca
mailto:jack@cleanairalliance.org
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 Federation of Rental-housing  Dwayne Quinn 
 Providers of Ontario Principal 
 DR Quinn & Associates Ltd. 
 
 130 Muscovey Drive 
 Elmira  ON  N3B 3P7 
 Tel: 519-500-1022 
 drquinn@rogers.com 

 

 Ginoogaming First Nation Kate Kempton 
 
 Senior Counsel 
 Woodward and Company LLP 
 
 200 1022 Government Street 
 Victoria  BC  V8W 1X7 
 Tel: 416-571-6775 
 kkempton@woodwardandcompany.com 

 
 Lisa (Elisabeth) DeMarco 
 Senior Partner and Chief Executive Officer 
 Resilient LLP 
 
 Bay Adelaide Centre 
 333 Bay Street, Suite 625 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 2R2 
 Tel: 647-991-1190 
 Fax: 888-734-9459 
 lisa@resilientllp.com 

 

mailto:drquinn@rogers.com
mailto:kkempton@woodwardandcompany.com
mailto:lisa@resilientllp.com
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 Green Energy Coalition David Poch 
 
 Counsel 
 Green Energy Coalition 
 
 1649 Old Brooke Road 
 Maberly  ON  K0H 2B0 
 Tel: 613-264-0055 
 Fax: 613-264-2878 
 dpoch@eelaw.ca 

 
 Kai Millyard 
 Director 
 Green Energy Coalition 
 
 72 Regal Road 
 Toronto  ON  M6H 2K1 
 Tel: 416-651-7141 
 kai@millyard.ca 
 
 
  Chris Neme 
 
 Co-Founder and Principal 
 Energy Futures Group 
 
 P.O. Box 587 
 Hinesburg  VT  05461 
 Tel: 802-482-5001  Ext: 1 
 Fax: 802-329-2143 
 cneme@energyfuturesgroup.com 

 

 Independent Electricity  Maia Chase 
 System Operator Senior Advisor 
 Independent Electricity System Operator 
 
 120 Adelaide St. W. 
 Suite 1600 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 1T1 
 Tel: 905-403-6906 
 RegulatoryAffairs@ieso.ca 

mailto:dpoch@eelaw.ca
mailto:kai@millyard.ca
mailto:cneme@energyfuturesgroup.com
mailto:RegulatoryAffairs@ieso.ca
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 Independent Participant Marshall Garnick 
 Independent Participant 
 
 119 Winding Lane 
 Thornhill  ON  L4J 5J1 
 Tel: 416-573-0978 
 info@marshallgarnick.com 

 
 AnnaMaria Valastro 
 Independent Participant 
 
 133 John Street 
 Unit 1 
 London  ON  N6A 1N7 
 Tel: 519-434-6897 
 bettyboop07@execulink.com 
 
 
  Farhan Shah 
 Independent Participant 
 
 272 Esturgeon Street 
 Orleans  ON  K4A 1G7 
 Tel: 519-991-4048 
 Fax: Not Provided 
 Farhan.shah8910@gmail.com 

 
 Russ Houldin 
 President 
 HLPCA Inc. 
 
 104 Hove Street 
 Toronto  ON  M3H 4Z3 
 Tel: 647-228-1167 
 hlpca52@gmail.com 

 

mailto:info@marshallgarnick.com
mailto:bettyboop07@execulink.com
mailto:Farhan.shah8910@gmail.com
mailto:hlpca52@gmail.com
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 Industrial Gas Users  Ian Mondrow 
 Association Partner 
 Gowling WLG (Canada) LLP 
 
 Suite 1600, 1 First Canadian Place 
 100 King Street West 
 Toronto  ON  M5X 1G5 
 Tel: 416-369-4670 
 ian.mondrow@gowlingwlg.com 

 
 Shahrzad Rahbar 
 President 
 Industrial Gas Users Association 
 
 851 Industrial Avenue 
 PO Box 30 
 Ottawa  ON  K1G 4L3 
 Tel: 613-236-8021 
 srahbar@igua.ca 

 

 Koch Canada Energy  Claire Burum 
 Services, LP Consultant 
 Koch Canada Energy Services, LP 
 
 20 Greenway Plaza, Suite 800 
 Houston  TX  77046 
 Tel: 713-544-0117 
 claire.burum1@kochind.com 

 
 John Wingate 
 Chief Counsel 
 Koch Canada Energy Services, LP 
 
 4111 E. 37th Street North 
 Witchita  KS  67220 
 Tel: 316-828-6852 
 john.wingate@kochps.com 

mailto:ian.mondrow@gowlingwlg.com
mailto:srahbar@igua.ca
mailto:claire.burum1@kochind.com
mailto:john.wingate@kochps.com
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 Koch Canada Energy  Troy Brown 
 Director Natural Gas & Trading 
 Koch Canada Energy Services, LP 
 
 2010, 140 – 4th Ave SW 
 Calgary  AB  T2P 3N3 
 Tel: 403-716-7827 
 troy.brown@kochind.com 

 

 London Property  Randy Aiken 
 Management Association Aiken & Associates 
 
 578 McNaughton Ave. West 
 Chatham  ON  N7L 4J6 
 Tel: 519-351-8624 
 randy.aiken@sympatico.ca 
 
 
 Ontario Greenhouse  Michael Buonaguro 
 Vegetable Growers Marketing  Counsel 
 Board The Energy Boutique 
 
 24 Humber Trail 
 Toronto  ON  M6S 4C1 
 Tel: 416-767-1666 
 mrb@mrb-law.com 

 
 Aaron Coristine 
 Science/Regulatory Affairs/Government Relations 
 Ontario Greenhouse Vegetable Growers Marketing  
 Board 
 32 Seneca Road 
 Leamington  Ontario  N8H 5H7 
 Tel: 519-564-4496 
 a.coristine@ogvg.com 

 

mailto:troy.brown@kochind.com
mailto:randy.aiken@sympatico.ca
mailto:mrb@mrb%1Elaw.com
mailto:a.coristine@ogvg.com
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 Ontario Petroleum Institute Peter Budd 
 
 President & CEO 
 Budd Energy Inc. 
 
 166 High Park Avenue 
 Toronto  ON  M6P2S4 
 Tel: 647-616-5400 
 Fax: 416-604-0638 
 pbudd.bei@rogers.com 
 
 
 Ontario Petroleum Institute Scott Lewis 
 
 Chair, OPI 
 Ontario Petroleum Institute 
 
 555 Southdale Rd. East 
 Suite 203 
 London  ON  N6E 1A2 
 Tel: 519-871-0876 
 Fax: 519-680-1621 
 slewis@lagasco.ca 
 
 
 Otter Creek Co-operative  Stacey Leadbetter 
 Homes Inc. Property Coordinator 
 Otter Creek Co-operative Homes Inc. 
 
 30-835 McQuay Blvd. 
 Whitby  ON  L1P 1L6 
 Tel: 905-666-8484 
 Fax: 905-666-8710 
 ottercreek@bellnet.ca 
 
 
 Pollution Probe Michael Brophy 
 Consultant for Pollution Probe 
 Michael Brophy Consulting Inc. 
 28 Macnaughton Road 
 Toronto  ON  M4G 3H4 
 Tel: 647-330-1217 
 michael.brophy@rogers.com 

mailto:pbudd.bei@rogers.com
mailto:slewis@lagasco.ca
mailto:ottercreek@bellnet.ca
mailto:michael.brophy@rogers.com
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 Quinte Manufacturers  Chandy Davis 
 Association Chair 
 Electro Cables Inc. 
 
 9 Riverside Drive 
 Trenton  ON  K8V 5P8 
 Tel: (613-394-4896  Ext: 231 
 chandyd@electrocables.com 

 
 Michael McLeod 
 Quinte Manufacturers Association 
 
 1838 County Road 3 
 Carrying Place  ON  K0K 1L0 
 Tel: 613-847-5563 
 mdmcl@kos.net 

 
 School Energy Coalition Brian McKay 
 Ontario Education Services Corporation 
 
 c/o Ontario Public School Boards Associa 
 439 University Avenue, Suite 1850 
 Toronto  ON  M5G 1Y8 
 Tel: 416-340-2540 
 SEC@oesc-cseo.org 

 
 Mark Rubenstein 
 Counsel 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation 
 
 2200 Yonge Street, Suite 1302 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 2C6 
 Tel: 647-483-0113 
 Fax: 416-483-3305 
 mark@shepherdrubenstein.com 

mailto:chandyd@electrocables.com
mailto:mdmcl@kos.net
mailto:SEC@oesc%1Ecseo.org
mailto:mark@shepherdrubenstein.com
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 School Energy Coalition Jay Shepherd 
 
 Counsel 
 Shepherd Rubenstein Professional Corporation 
 
 2200 Yonge Street, Suite 1302 
 Toronto  ON  M4S 2C6 
 Tel: 416-804-2767 
 jay@shepherdrubenstein.com 

 
 Jane Scott 
 Consultant 
 PJScott Consulting 
 
 48 Fentiman Avenue 
 Ottawa  ON  K1S 0T6 
 Tel: 647-271-3174 
 jane_scott@rogers.com 

 

 Six Nations Natural Gas  Tracy Skye 
 Company Limited Six Nations Natural Gas Company Limited 
 
 1953 Fourth Line 
 P.O. Box 300 
 Oshweken  ON  N0A 1M0 
 Tel: 519-445-4213 
 Fax: 519-445-4313 
 tracy@sixnatgas.com 

 
 Linda Wainewright 
 Wainewright Consulting Ltd. 
 
 1455 Eddie Shain Dr. 
 Oakville  ON  L6J 7C3 
 Tel: 905-467-6997 
 wainewright@sympatico.ca 

mailto:jay@shepherdrubenstein.com
mailto:jane_scott@rogers.com
mailto:tracy@sixnatgas.com
mailto:wainewright@sympatico.ca
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 The Corporation of the City  Jaya Chatterjee 
 of Kitchener - Utilities  Regulatory Analyst 
 Division The Corporation of the City of Kitchener - Utilities  
 Division 
 131 Goodrich Drive 
 Kitchener  ON  N2C 2E8 
 Tel: 519-741-2600  Ext: 4629 
 jaya.chatterjee@kitchener.ca 

 
 Khaled Abu-Eseifan 
 Manager, Gas Supply & Engineering 
 The Corporation of the City of Kitchener - Utilities  
 Division 
 131 Goodrich Drive 
 Kitchener  ON  N2C 2E8 
 Tel: 519-741-2600  Ext: 4826 
 Fax: 519-741-2633 
 Khaled.abu-eseifan@kitchener.ca 

 
 Three Fires Group Philip Lee 
 
 Chief Executive Officer 
 Chippewas of Kettle and Stony Point First Nation 
 
 Southwind Development Corporation 
 9119 West Ipperwash Road, Unit A 
 Kettle and Stony Point First Nation  ON  N0N  
 1J1 
 Tel: 519-786-6753 
 Fax: 519-786-6752 
 philip.lee@threefiresgroup.com 

mailto:jaya.chatterjee@kitchener.ca
mailto:Khaled.abu%1Eeseifan@kitchener.ca
mailto:philip.lee@threefiresgroup.com
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 Three Fires Group Chief Mary Duckworth 
 Three Fires Group 
 
 14 Orange Street 
 Leamington  ON  N8H 1P5 
 Tel: 519-322-1766 
 Fax: 519-322-1533 
 ChiefMaryDuckworth@caldwellfirstnation.ca 

 
 Don Richardson 
 Consultant 
 Three Fires Group 
 
 9119 W. Ipperwash Rd. 
 Unit A 
 Lambton Shores  ON  N0N 1J3 
 Tel: 226-820-5086 
 don.richardson@threefiresgroup.com 

 
 Larry Sault 
 Consultant, Intergovernmental Relations/Major  
 Business 
 Cardwell First Nation  
 14 Orange Street 
 Leamington  ON  N8H1P5 
 Tel: 226-387-3364 
 soongikiniw@gmail.com 

mailto:ChiefMaryDuckworth@caldwellfirstnation.ca
mailto:don.richardson@threefiresgroup.com
mailto:soongikiniw@gmail.com
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 Three Fires Group Lisa (Elisabeth) DeMarco 
 
 Senior Partner and Chief Executive Officer 
 Resilient LLP 
 
 Bay Adelaide Centre 
 333 Bay Street, Suite 625 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 2R2 
 Tel: 647-991-1190 
 Fax: 888-734-9459 
 lisa@resilientllp.com 

 
 Jonathan McGillivray 
 Senior Associate 
 Resilient LLP 
 
 Bay Adelaide Centre 
 333 Bay Street, Suite 625 
 Toronto  ON  M5H 2R2 
 Tel: 647-208-2677 
 Fax: 888-734-9459 
 jonathan@resilientllp.com 

 

 TransCanada Pipelines  Matthew Ducharme 
 Limited Senior Legal Counsel 
 TransCanada Pipelines Limited 
 
 450 - 1st Street SW 
 Calgary  AB  T2P 5H1 
 Tel: 403-920-2563 
 Fax: 403-920-2354 
 matthew_ducharme@tcenergy.com 

mailto:lisa@resilientllp.com
mailto:jonathan@resilientllp.com
mailto:matthew_ducharme@tcenergy.com
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 TransCanada Pipelines  Kevin Musial 
 Limited Regulatory Project Manager 
 TransCanada Pipelines Limited 
 
 450 – 1st Street SW 
 Calgary  Alberta  T2P 5H1 
 Tel: 403-920-7934 
 Fax: 403-920-2451 
 kevin_musial@tcenergy.com 

 
 Unifor Rob Roca 
 
 National Representative 
 Unifor 
 
 140 Pine Valley Blvd. 
 London  ON  N6K 3X3 
 Tel: 800-265-1891  Ext: 2473 
 Rob.Roca@unifor.org 

 

 Vulnerable Energy  John Lawford 
 Consumers Coalition Counsel 
 Public Interest Advocacy Centre 
 
 2-285 McLeod Street 
 Ottawa  ON  K2P 1A1 
 Tel: 613-562-4002  Ext: 125 
 jlawford@piac.ca 

 
 Mark Garner 
 Consultant - Project Manager 
 Consultant 
 
 647 Broadway Avenue 
 Toronto  ON  M4G 2S8 
 Tel: 647-408-4501 
 markgarner@rogers.com 

 

mailto:kevin_musial@tcenergy.com
mailto:Rob.Roca@unifor.org
mailto:jlawford@piac.ca
mailto:markgarner@rogers.com

